
LOCATED AT THE BACK OF SOUTHSIDE SOCIAL
12 LOWER CRESCENT, BELFAST BT7 1NR
WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT & DEBIT CARDS

ALL PRICE INCLUDE VAT

OPEN TO THE WEE HOURS

WED

MON

THURS

SUN

TUES

FRI
SAT

5PM - 10PM

5PM - 10PM

5PM - 10PM

5PM - 10PM

5PM - 10PM

5PM - 2AM
5PM - 2AM

TAKE
OUT

SIT
IN

Chips
Fried Rice

Boiled Rice
Noodles

13 
14

15 
16

SIDES

MAIN DISHES
CURRY DISH
Chicken 
Beef 
Vegetable  
King Prawn
Choose a side dish

01 
02 
03 
04

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£14.45

HONEY CHILLI DISH
Chicken  
King Prawn
Choose a side dish

05 
06

£11.95
£14.45

Chicken 
King Prawn
Choose a side dish

07 
08

SALTED CHILLI DISH
£11.95
£14.45

Chicken 
King Prawn
Choose a side dish

09 
10

SWEET & SOUR DISH
£11.95
£14.45

Chicken 
Beef 
Choose a side dish

11 
12

BLACK BEAN DISH
£11.95
£11.95

DRINKS
THE LUCKY DUCK
The favourite South Seas spritzer  
of Smirnoff, Campari, lemon juice  
and a dash of soda water.

£7.95

£4.80
£4.10
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£4.50
£3.80
£5.40
£5.40

CANS
Harp (440ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Beavertown Critical Mass GF (330ml 4.7%)
Beavertown Bloody El (330ml 5.5%)
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml 4.3%)
Beavertown Lazer Crush 0.0% (330ml)
Heineken 0.0% (330ml) 
West Coast Cooler Original (250ml)
West Coast Cooler Rosé (250ml)

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Sprite

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

FIND US AT THE BACK OF SOUTHSIDE SOCIAL
OPEN SUN TO THURS 5PM - 10PM, FRI TO SAT 5PM - 2AM


