

AUTHENTIC BELFAST CHINESE

AIR CONDITIONED . FULLY LICENSED

TAKE OUT SIT IN

OPEN TO THE WEE HOURS

		5PM - 10PM 5PM - 10PM	
TAKE		5PM - 10PM	SIT
		5PM - 10PM	
OUT	FRI	5PM - 2AM	IN
	SAT	5PM - 2AM	
	SUN	5PM - 10PM	

LOCATED AT THE BACK OF SOUTHSIDE SOCIAL 12 LOWER CRESCENT, BELFAST BT7 1NR

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT & DEBIT CARDS
ALL PRICE INCLUDE VAT

MAIN DISHES

	CURRY DISH
01	Chicken£11.95
02	Beef£11.95
03	Vegetable£11.95
04	King Prawn£14.45
	Choose a side dish
	HONEY CHILLI DISH
05	Chicken £11.95
06	King Prawn £14.45
	Choose a side dish
07 08	SALTED CHILLI DISH Chicken £11.95 King Prawn £14.45
	Choose a side dish SWEET & SOUR DISH
09	Chicken £11.95
10	King Prawn £14.45
	Choose a side dish
	BLACK BEAN DISH
11	Chicken
12	Beef £11.95
	Choose a side dish

SIDES

13 Chips14 Fried Rice16 Noodles

DRINKS

THE LUCKY DUCK	£7.95
The favourite South Seas spritzer	
of Smirnoff, Campari, lemon juice	
and a dash of soda water.	

CANS

Harp (440ml)	£4.80
Heineken (330ml)	£4.10
Beavertown Critical Mass GF (330ml 4.7%)	£5.80
Beavertown Bloody El (330ml 5.5%)	£5.80
Beavertown Neck Oil (330ml 4.3%)	£5.80
Beavertown Lazer Crush 0.0% (330ml)	£4.50
Heineken 0.0% (330ml)	£3.80
West Coast Cooler Original (250ml)	£5.40
West Coast Cooler Rosé (250ml)	£5.40

SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.50
Fanta Orange	£2.50
Fanta Lemon	£2.50
Sprite	£2.50

FORTUNE FAUGURS
THE HUNGRY

FIND US AT THE BACK OF SOUTHSIDE SOCIAL OPEN SUN TO THURS 5PM - 10PM, FRI TO SAT 5PM - 2AM